PARCEL
NUMBER

' R AN]SR T gpap

05-25-308-006

ADDRESS
OF

20 FT
814 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

3-18-69
11-12-70
8-16-72

1-25-7%
5-19-77
9-21-87
12-23-87

4-2-93

BIERBAUM EFFIE C

BURCHAM, BENJAMIN

SNAPP, ALICE M

MEASEL, DONALD E & MALINDA

MOORE THOMAS L & RUTH ANN

DUNING CARL H & MARION K

DUNING CARL H 3 TRS
COFFEY CHRISTOPHER & DAWN K

CRUEA, HERBERT L. III & PATRICIA A.

C.F. 1,00
5 TR. C.F. 2.40

C.F. 19.00
CePFs25.00

NO C.F.
C.F. 43.00

C.F. 57.00




